LEV7/1929
ToughLED™ Pro Sensors

ToughLED™ Pro Microwave Sensor On/Off IP20

Features & Benefits
e For use with ToughLED™ Pro Range

e Microwave on/off with optional remote control

General Information

Product Group
Product Range
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Depth (mm)

IP Rating

Origin of manufacturer
Warranty
Operation Type

Electrical

Voltage Rating
Class

Input Electrical Connections

Emergency Data

Control options

Controls and Sensors

[ | LEVITOR

Battens and Weatherproofs

ToughLED™ Pro

130

37.4

56

P20

China

2 years standard warranty extends to 5 years when
registered within the first year of purchase (See Website for
terms and conditions)

Microwave on/off

220-240
Il

Plug and play connectors

Dip settings or Remote control LEV71930



Detection Range
Installation Height

Power Consumption
Detection Area
Detection Angle
Hold Time

Lux Settings
Microwave Frequency

Transmitting Power

Sensor Default Settings

Construction

Primary Material

Packaging

Product carton overall dimensions(cm)
Product Packaged Weight(kg)
Quantity Per Outer Carton

Outer carton(L)- cm

Outer carton(W)- cm

Outer carton(H)- cm

Outer carton Net weight- kg

Outer carton Gross weight- kg
Product Bar Code EAN-13 Number
Outer carton Bar Code ITF-14 Number

Standards & Approvals

Manufactured In Accordance To
CE Marked

UKCA Marked

Date code/Purchase order No.
WEEE Symbol

Certificate Of Conformity

Accredited Members

4-7m (Installed at 3m high)

2.5-6m

0.5-1W

25%(up to 1.5m)/50%(up to 3m)/75%( up to 4.5m)/100%
(up to 6m) using DIP switch. Or 25%( up to 1.5m)/50%( upto
3m)/100%(up to 6m) using remote control

Ceiling mount 150°

5 secs, 90 secs, 5 mins, 15 min(DIP
switch)5sec/90sec/5min/10min/15min or
30min/60min/3Hr/+«=(infinity) (remote control)

Disable, 5 Lux, 15 Lux, 50 Lux(DIP switch or remote control))
5.8 GHz +74.9 MHz.ISM wave band

0.5mW Max

(factory default settings are: Detection area: 100%,
Holdtime: 5 secs, Daylight Sensor: Disabled)

Polycarbonate

16.5x8.3x3.8

0.12

50

43.5

34.5

21.5

6

6.4
5052544110801
15052544110808

BSEN 60598:2015, 2-1
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Available on request
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